

BID TABULATION - BIDS RECEIVED: TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 21, 2017 @ 2:00 P.M.

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE - \$240,000.00

City of Defiance - Maumee River Streambank Stabilization & Water Quality Improvement Practices

Project No. 1622

ENVIRONMENTAL REMEDIATION
6006 GROVEPORT RD>
GROVEPORT, OH 43125

APPLIED ECOLOGICAL SERVICES
4180 WEAVER COURT
HILLIARD, OH 43026

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE (ENVIRONMENTAL)	TOTAL COST (ENVIRONMENTAL)	UNIT PRICE (APPLIED ECOLOGICAL)	TOTAL COST (APPLIED ECOLOGICAL)
1	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$3,100.00	\$3,100.00	\$28,992.00	\$28,992.00
2	SWPPP BMP'S and Reporting	1	LS	\$8,700.00	\$8,700.00	\$5,697.00	\$5,697.00
3	Initial Site Preparation	1	LS	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$10,149.00	\$10,149.00
4	Grading for Equipment Access	1	LS	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$20,914.00	\$20,914.00
5	Longitudinal Peaked Stone Toe Protection	620	LF	\$90.50	\$56,110.00	\$110.00	\$68,200.00
6	Catch Basin Level Spreader	1	LS	\$4,100.00	\$4,100.00	\$2,113.00	\$2,113.00
7	Coir Logs	2190	LF	\$12.60	\$27,594.00	\$17.25	\$37,777.50
8	Rotary Sidewalk Removal and Replacement	1	LS	\$5,700.00	\$5,700.00	\$2,067.00	\$2,067.00
9	Pavement Repair	1	LS	\$10,600.00	\$10,600.00	\$8,390.00	\$8,390.00
10	Grass Repair For Construction Access	3405	SY	\$0.80	\$2,724.00	\$2.00	\$6,810.00
11	Construction Access Regrading	1135	CY	\$4.20	\$4,767.00	\$7.90	\$8,966.50
12	Site Clearing (Herbaceous Planns & Invasives)	1	LS	\$12,600.00	\$12,600.00	\$11,638.00	\$11,638.00
13	Tree Removal (Less than 12" Diameter)	1	LS	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$15,842.00	\$15,842.00
14	Select Tree Removal (Larger than 12" Diameter) As Directed	25	EA	\$530.00	\$13,250.00	\$771.00	\$19,275.00
15	Seeding & Mulching	4100	SY	\$1.45	\$5,945.00	\$3.99	\$16,359.00
16	Deciduous Trees	64	EA	\$90.75	\$5,808.00	\$486.00	\$31,104.00
17	Deciduous Shrub (3 Gal. Shrubs by Library Pkg Area)	87	EA	\$51.00	\$4,437.00	\$88.00	\$7,656.00
18	Clustered Containter Shrubs (1 Gal by Waters Edge)	778	EA	\$21.00	\$16,338.00	\$56.00	\$43,568.00
19	Live Branch Layer at Top of Coir Log	2190	LF	\$12.00	\$26,280.00	\$24.00	\$52,560.00
				TOTAL BID =	\$235,753.00	TOTAL BID =	\$398,078.00

Area 2 Earthwork Alternate 1							
20	Traffic Control Stones (Area 2)	25	EA	\$325.00	\$8,125.00	\$894.00	\$22,350.00
Area 2 Earthwork Alternate 2							
21	Longitudinal Peaked Stone Toe Protection (Area 2)	320	LF	\$90.50	\$28,960.00	\$110.00	\$35,200.00